
Championship and Open Graded Events

Following meetings are all SELF ENTRY
22/04/2017 Saturday Championship Scottish University and College Champs Grangemouth
22/04/2017 Saturday Scottish Champs Scottish Relay Championships Grangemouth
28/04/2017 Friday Scottish Champs 10,000m Championships TBC
12/05/2017 Friday Scottish Champs East District Championships Grangemouth
13/05/2017 Saturday Scottish Champs East District Championships Grangemouth
02/06/2017 Friday Scottish Champs U17/U20 3000m Championships TBC
17/06/2017 Saturday Scottish Champs SUPERteams Inverness
01/07/2017 Saturday Scottish Champs Combined Events & Masters Champs Grangemouth
02/07/2017 Sunday Scottish Champs Combined Events Championships Grangemouth
28/07/2017 Wednesday Scottish Champs East /West Dist, & Masters 5000m Champs TBC
30/07/2017 Sunday Championship Livingston Open Combined Events Champ Livingston
19/08/2017 Saturday Scottish Champs U13 &U20 Championships Scotstoun (TBC)
20/08/2017 Sunday Scottish Champs U15 &U20 Championships Scotstoun (TBC)
26/08/2017 Saturday Scottish Champs Senior & U17 Championships Grangemouth
27/08/2017 Sunday Scottish Champs Senior & U17 Championships Grangemouth
27/08/2017 Sunday Scottish Champs Senior & U17 Championships Grangemouth

Following meetings are all SELF ENTRY
Date Day Type Event Venue

02/04/2017 Sunday Open Lothian Trials Meadowbank
08/04/2017 Saturday Open Graded NL Open Graded Wishaw
09/04/2017 Sunday Open Graded Throws Grand Prix 1 Livingston
19/04/2017 Wednesday Open Graded Livingston AAC Open Graded Meeting Livingston
03/05/2017 Wednesday Open Graded Grangemouth Meeting Grangemouth
24/05/2017 Wednesday Open Graded Livingston AAC Open Graded Meeting Livingston
07/06/2017 Wednesday Open Graded Grangemouth Meeting Grangemouth
24/06/2017 Saturday Open Graded Throws Grand Prix 3 Livingston
28/06/2017 Wednesday Open Graded NL Open Graded Wishaw
05/07/2017 Wednesday Open Graded Grangemouth Meeting Grangemouth
12/07/2017 Wednesday Open Graded NL Open Graded Wishaw
19/07/2017 Wednesday Open Graded Livingston AAC Open Graded Meeting Livingston
02/08/2017 Wednesday Open Graded Grangemouth Meeting Grangemouth
09/08/2017 Wednesday Open Graded NL Open Graded Wishaw
23/08/2017 Wednesday Open Graded Livingston AAC Open Graded Meeting Livingston
03/09/2017 Sunday Open Pitreavie Trophy Meeting Pitreavie
06/09/2017 Wednesday Open Graded Grangemouth Meeting Grangemouth
09/09/2017 Saturday Open Graded Throws Grand Prix 4 Livingston
10/09/2017 Sunday Open Graded Livingston AAC T&F Championships Livingston
27/09/2017 Wednesday Open Graded NL Open Graded Wishaw
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